
REALLY AGRITECH PVT. LTD.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE - 2026

www.reallyagritech.comFollow us on :

Contact us. Visit us.

+91 8788978080

HI ERIE
OF AGRICULTURAL 
MAC N S

WIDE RANGE
PARTNER WITH 

AGRI MACHINERY BRAND
INDIA’S NO.1 

gj fdlku dk vrwV foÜokl---

V.02



02www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

ABOUT US

Really Agritech Pvt. Ltd. is a Thane-based AgriTech company dedicated to transforming 

Indian agriculture through innovation, quality, and reliability.

As one of India’s leading importers and distributors of portable agricultural machinery, we 

deliver high-performance, time-saving, and fuel-efficient equipment designed to meet the 

evolving needs of Indian farmers and dealers.

Backed by ISO 9001:2015 certification and FMTTI-approved machinery, our products are 

tested and trusted for the toughest Indian farming conditions. Every machine we supply is 

built to increase productivity, reduce manual effort, and enhance farmer profitability.

With a network of 1000+ dealers, 200+ SKUs, and 3 strategically located warehouses, we 

ensure timely delivery, consistent product availability, and dedicated after-sales support 

across India.

What truly sets us apart is our commitment to empowering the farming community. Our 

passionate team blends industry insight, technical expertise, and on-ground experience to 

deliver unmatched value — from product selection to after-sales service.

Vision

To become India’s most trusted partner in agricultural mechanization by offering innovative, 

affordable, and efficient solutions that uplift farmers’ lives and promote sustainable 

agriculture.

Mission

    To provide reliable, modern, and cost-effective agricultural machinery that minimizes     

    manual labor and maximizes productivity.

    To build a strong nationwide dealer network supported by continuous training and service  

    excellence.

    To innovate consistently and introduce advanced SKUs aligned with evolving agricultural 

     practices.

    To strengthen India’s farming ecosystem through FMTTI-certified and subsidy-eligible  

    equipment, ensuring access to quality machinery for every farmer.

FMTTI TESTED
PRODUCTS



www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com03

FMTTI APPROVED
PRODUCTS CERTIFICATE
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FMTTI APPROVED
PRODUCTS CERTIFICATE
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BRUSH CUTTER
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M-35S
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

FUEL

CARRY TYPE

JX35 / 4 STROKE 

35CC / 1.1 KW

PETROL

SIDEPACK 

M-35B
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

FUEL

CARRY TYPE

JX35 / 4 STROKE 

35CC / 1.1 KW HP

PETROL

BACKPACK 

M-52S
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

FUEL

CARRY TYPE

1E44F / 2 STROKE

52CC / 1.5 KW

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

SIDEPACK 

M-52B
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

FUEL

CARRY TYPE

1E44F / 2 STROKE

52CC / 1.5 KW

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

BACKPACK 

MY-BC-45G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

FUEL

CARRY TYPE

45G / 2 STROKE

41.5CC / 1.5 KW

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

SIDEPACK 

2MM 2T BLADETRIMMER HEAD

2MM 2T BLADE

2MM 2T BLADE

2MM 2T BLADE

2MM 2T BLADE

TRIMMER HEAD

TRIMMER HEAD

TRIMMER HEAD

TRIMMER HEAD

80T TCT BLADE

80T TCT BLADE

80T TCT BLADE

80T TCT BLADE

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES
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MY-300G

WA 20

WA 30

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

FUEL

WORKING WIDTH

BLADES

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

SUITABLE FOR

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

MAX HEAD

MAX SUCTION

FLOW

INLET / OUTLET

FUEL  

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

MAX HEAD

MAX SUCTION

FLOW

INLET / OUTLET

FUEL  

1E48F / 2 STROKE

63CC / 2.3 KW 

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

18 INCH

16 PCS

UP / DOWN

TILLING / WEEDING

WOODEN BOX

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

22M

8M

500L MIN

2 INCH

PETROL

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

22M

8M

750L MIN

3 INCH

PETROL

www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

GASOLINE WATER PUMP

MINI WEEDER

FOOT VALVE

FOOT VALVE

SPANNER SET

SPANNER SET

RUBBER FEETS

RUBBER FEETS

CLAMPS

CLAMPS

ALUMINIUM COUPLER 

ALUMINIUM COUPLER 

WASHER

WASHER

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES 

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES 

PRODUCT USP

ON-OFF
SWITCH

FINGERTIP
ACCELERATOR CONTROL

LARGE FUEL
TANK CAPACITY

WHEELS FOR EASY
MOVEMENT



ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

GX200 / 4 STROKE

196CC / 4.3 KW 

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

GX270 / 4 STROKE

270CC / 5.1 KW 

RECOIL / 4 STROKE 

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1350 MM

WOODEN BOX
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POWER WEEDER
HONDA OEM



MY-360G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW 

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8 SOLID

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX
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POWER WEEDER
300 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL

MY-370G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW 

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8 SOLID

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX



MY-373D
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

173F / 4 STROKE

247CC / 3.6 KW

RECOIL / 4 STROKE 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8 TUBE TYRE

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX
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POWER WEEDER
300 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL

MY-380G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL / 4 STROKE 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

ATV 19*7*8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

WITH
SHOCKER

ATV TYRE
19*7*8



MY-450G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

24 PCS

100 - 300 MM

800 MM

WOODEN BOX
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MY-470G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-470G-HL
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL / 4 STROKE

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

POWER WEEDER
400 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL
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MY-480G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

EASY START
TECHNOLOGY

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW 

EASY STARTER

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

400 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL

POWER WEEDER

MY-473D
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

173F / 4 STROKE

247CC / 3.6 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-478D
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

178F / 4 STROKE

296CC / 4.4 KW

RECOIL / 4 STROKE

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX



MY-550G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW  

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

24 PCS

100 - 300 MM

800 MM

WOODEN BOX
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ELECTRIC
START

MY-550G-ES
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW 

ELECTRIC / RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

24 PCS

100 - 300 MM

800 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-570G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

500 SERIES PETROL

POWER WEEDER

FMTTI
APPROVED
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MY-573D
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

173F / 4 STROKE

247CC / 3.6 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-585-DE

MY-585D

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

186F / 4 STROKE

406CC / 5.5 KW 

ELECTRIC / RECOIL 

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1350 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-578D
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

178F / 4 STROKE

296CC / 4.4 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

500 SERIES DIESEL

POWER WEEDER

FMTTI
APPROVED
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MY-600G
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-685D
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

186F / 4 STROKE

406CC / 5.5 KW 

ELECTRIC/RECOIL

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12 (TUBELESS)

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1350 MM

WOODEN BOX

MY-685-DE 
ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

186F / 4 STROKE

406CC / 5.5 KW

ELECTRIC/RECOIL

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12 (TUBELESS)

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1350 MM

WOODEN BOX

600 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL

POWER WEEDER

ELECTRIC START
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MY-78D

MY-73D

MY-77G

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

178F / 4 STROKE

296CC / 4.4 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

173F / 4 STROKE

247 CC / 3.6 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

177F / 4 STROKE

270 CC / 5.25 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

DIESEL / PETROL

POWER WEEDER
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MY-85DE

MY-85D

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

186F / 4 STROKE

406CC / 5.5 KW

RECOIL / ELECTRIC 

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

5.0 - 12

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

186F / 4 STROKE

406CC / 5.5 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

4.0 - 8

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

POWER WEEDER
DIESEL / PETROL

ELECTRIC
START
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MY-750GH

MY-800GH

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT

4.0 - 8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

POWER WEEDER

FAN & RPM METER

32 HEAVY BLADES EASY GEAR SYSTEM BIG BUMPER ADJUSTABLE HANDLE DOUBLE FENDER HEAD LIGHT

PRODUCT USP

700 / 800 SERIES DIESEL / PETROL
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MY-970GH

MY-973DH

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

ATV 19*7*8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

173F / 4 STROKE

247CC / 3.6 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

ATV 19*7*8

32 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1050 MM

WOODEN BOX

www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

POWER WEEDER
900 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL

EASY TURNING FRONT WHEEL ATV TYRES 19*7*8 DOUBLE SHOCKER DOUBLE FENDER HEAD LIGHT

PRODUCT USP

WITH
SHOCKER

ATV TYRE
19*7*8

WITH
SHOCKER

ATV TYRE
19*7*8
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MY-977GH

MY-985DH

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

STARTING SYSTEM

TRANSMISSION

HANDLE BAR SYSTEM

TYRE

BLADES (DRY LAND)

TILLING DEPTH (MM)

TILLING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING

177F / 4 STROKE

270CC / 5.25 KW

RECOIL 

GEAR

UP / DOWN

ATV 19*7*8

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1350 MM

WOODEN BOX

186F / 4 STROKE

406CC / 5.5 KW

RECOIL

GEAR

UP / DOWN

ATV 19*7*8

40 PCS

100 - 300 MM

1350 MM

WOODEN BOX

www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

POWER WEEDER
900 SERIES PETROL / DIESEL

EASY TURNING FRONT WHEEL ATV TYRES 19*7*8 DOUBLE SHOCKER DOUBLE FENDER HEAD LIGHT

PRODUCT USP

WITH
SHOCKER

ATV TYRE
19*7*8

WITH
SHOCKER

ATV TYRE
19*7*8
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MY-SPR-1200G-L

MY-SPR-1200G-K

LONG/SHORT CROP

ENGINE MODEL

DISPLACEMENT

GEAR

CUTTING WIDTH

START TYPE

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

DISPLACEMENT

GEAR

CUTTING WIDTH

START TYPE

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

3F / 1R

1200MM

EASY RECOIL START

WOODEN BOX

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW 

1F / 1R

1200MM

EASY RECOIL START

WOODEN BOX

REAPER HARVESTER

PADDY, WHEAT, RAGI, GREEN GRAM, BLACK GRAM, BENGAL GRAM, SOYABEAN,
HORSE GRAM, RAJMA, BARSEEM, LUCERN, PEPPERMINT, AND MANY MORE... 

SUITABLE FOR

LONG/SHORT CROP
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MY-SPR-1200G

MY-SPR-1200G

SHORT CROP

LONG CROP

ENGINE MODEL

DISPLACEMENT

GEAR

CUTTING WIDTH

START TYPE

PACKING

ENGINE MODEL

DISPLACEMENT

GEAR

CUTTING WIDTH

START TYPE

PACKING

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW

2F / 1R

1200MM

EASY RECOIL START

WOODEN BOX

170F / 4 STROKE

212CC / 4 KW 

2F / 1R

1200MM

EASY RECOIL START

WOODEN BOX

REAPER HARVESTER

ALSO AVAILABLE WITH

PADDY, WHEAT, RAGI, GREEN GRAM, BLACK GRAM, BENGAL GRAM, SOYABEAN,
HORSE GRAM, RAJMA, BARSEEM, LUCERN, PEPPERMINT, AND MANY MORE... 

SUITABLE FOR

200
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MY-RHA-1000

MY-RHA-800

MY-HPS-12T

POWER

CAPACITY

NO. OF LINE

PLASTIC STAR WHEEL

CONNECTING METHOD

WORKING WIDTH

PACKING

POWER

CAPACITY

NO. OF LINE

PLASTIC STAR WHEEL

CONNECTING METHOD

WORKING WIDTH

PACKING

WORKING TEETH

USAGE TYPE

SEED BOX CAPACITY

N./G. WEIGHT

170F OR ABOVE WEEDER

0.5 AC / HR

3 LINE

2 LAYERS / 6 PCS

SPROCKET & CHAIN

1000 MM

WOODEN BOX

170F OR ABOVE WEEDER

0.4 AC / HR

2 LINE

2 LAYERS / 4 PCS

SPROCKET & CHAIN

800 MM

WOODEN BOX

7,8,9,10,12

PUSH TYPE

3-4 KG

10/11

REAPER HEAD ATTACHMENT

FOR POWER WEEDER

FOR POWER WEEDER

PETROL / DIESEL

PETROL / DIESEL

HAND PUSH SEEDER



WET GREEN GRASSWET GREEN GRASSWET GREEN GRASS GRASS STRAWGRASS STRAWGRASS STRAW CORN STALKCORN STALKCORN STALK DRY STRAWDRY STRAWDRY STRAW

24

MY-CC-0.4

MY-CC-0.6

MOTOR POWER

SPEED OF MOTOR

SHAFT DIAMETER

PULLEY DIAMETER

CAPACITY

NO. OF BLADE

FINAL SIZE AFTER CUTTING

CONVEYOR BELT

MOTOR POWER

SPEED OF MOTOR

SHAFT DIAMETER

PULLEY DIAMETER

CAPACITY

NO. OF BLADE

FINAL SIZE AFTER CUTTING

CONVEYOR BELT

2.2 KW SINGLE PHASE

2800 R/MIN

24 MM

68 MM

400-1000 KG/HR

4 PCS MANGANESE STEEL

6 MM - 35 MM

2 MM, LONG BELT L1200 MM

2.2 KW SINGLE PHASE

2800 R/MIN

24 MM

68 MM

700-1500 KG/HR

4 PCS MANGANESE STEEL

6 MM - 35 MM

2 MM, LONG BELT L1200 MM

www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

CHAFF CUTTER
WITH MOTOR

FEATURES

GEAR SHIFT LEVER



ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

GUIDE BAR

IDLE SPEED

OIL MIX RATIO

58CC / 2 STROKE

2.3 KW / 8500 RPM

22 INCH

3200 + 200 RPM

1.25 PETROL

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

GUIDE BAR

IDLE SPEED

OIL MIX RATIO

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

GUIDE BAR

IDLE SPEED

OIL MIX RATIO

1E45F / 2 STROKE

58CC / 2.3 KW

22 INCH

3200 + 200 RPM

1.25 PETROL

1E45F / 2 STROKE

58CC / 2.3 KW

22 INCH

3200 + 200 RPM

1.25 PETROL

1E45F / 2 STROKE

58CC / 2.3 KW

18 INCH

3200 + 200 RPM

1.25 PETROL

1E45F / 2 STROKE

58CC / 2.3 KW

22 INCH

3200 + 200 RPM

1.25 PETROL

MY-CS-6010-22"- ECO

MY-CS-6030-22"- SUPER PRO

MY-CS-6010-18"- ECO

MY-CS-6020-22"- PRO

25www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

PETROL CHAINSAW

MY-CS-6010

MY-CS-6010



ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

DRILL RANGE

FUEL

HANDLE TYPE

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

DRILL RANGE

FUEL

HANDLE TYPE

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

DRILL RANGE

FUEL

HANDLE TYPE

ENGINE MODEL

ENGINE POWER

DRILL RANGE

FUEL

HANDLE TYPE

1E44F / 2 STROKE

52CC / 1.5 KW

40MM - 300MM

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

ONE MAN OPERATED

1E48F / 2 STROKE

63CC / 2.2 KW

40MM - 300MM

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

ONE MAN OPERATED

1E48F / 2 STROKE

63CC / 2.2 KW

40MM - 300MM

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

TWO MAN OPERATED

1E48F / 2 STROKE

63CC / 2.2 KW

40MM - 300MM

OIL MIX PETROL 1:25

ONE MAN OPERATED

26www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

EARTH AUGER

MY-EA-5250

MY-EA-6350

MY-EA-6370

MY-EA-6380



27www.reallyagritech.com info@reallyagritech.com

AIR COMPRESSOR

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

220V

~50 Hz

1.9 KW

2850 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

30L

220V

~50 Hz

1.9 KW

2850 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

50L

MY8PRO-30L

MY8PRO-50L

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

220V

~50 Hz

1.9 KW

2850 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

30L

220V

~50 Hz

1.9 KW

2850 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

50L

MY12PRO-30L

MY12PRO-50L
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AIR COMPRESSOR

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

220V

~50 Hz

0.55 KW

1440 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

30L

220V

~50 Hz

0.55 KW

1440 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

50L

MY550-30L

MY550-50L

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

POWER

SPEED

PRESSURE

TANK

220V

~50 Hz

1.1 KW

2850 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

30L

220V

~50 Hz

1.1 KW

2850 RPM

8 BAR / 115 PSI

50L

MY1100-30L

MY1100-50L

OIL FREE

OIL FREE

OIL FREE

OIL FREE
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MY-HPW-1450

MY-HPW-1500

MY-HPW-1550

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

UPTO 110 

1.3 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

ALUMINIUM

UPTO 110

1.3 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

ALUMINIUM

UPTO 110

1.3 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

ALUMINIUM

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER
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MY-HPW-1600

MY-HPW-1700C

MY-HPW-1750C

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

UPTO 110 

1.3 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

ALUMINIUM

UPTO 130

1.5 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

COPPER

UPTO 130

1.5 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

COPPER

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

100%100%100%

WINDINGWINDINGWINDING

COPPER

100%100%100%

WINDINGWINDINGWINDING

COPPER
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MY-HPW-1770C

MY-HPW-2800

MY-HPW-380A

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

UPTO 130 

1.5 KW

220V

6

2800

YES

COPPER

UPTO 130

2.1 KW

220V

10

2800

YES

ALUMINIUM

UPTO 90

2.1 KW

220V

10

2800

YES

ALUMINIUM

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

100%100%100%

WINDINGWINDINGWINDING

COPPER
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MY-HPW-1800
WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

180

2.3 KW

220V

10

2800

YES

COPPER

MY-HPW-2500
WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

250

3.8 KW

220V

15

1440

YES

COPPER

MY-HPW-2200
WORKING PRESSURE (BAR)

POWER

VOLTAGE

FLOW (L/MIN)

ROTATING SPEED (RPM)

AUTO STOP (YES/NO)

MOTOR 

220

3 KW

220V

12

1440

YES

COPPER

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

100%100%100%

WINDINGWINDINGWINDING

COPPER

100%100%100%

WINDINGWINDINGWINDING

COPPER

100%100%100%

WINDINGWINDINGWINDING

COPPER
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FOAM WASHER

MY-FM-MS

MY-FM-SS

WORKING PRESSURE

CAPACITY

MATERIAL OF VALVE

THICKNESS

TANK

WORKING PRESSURE

CAPACITY

MATERIAL OF VALVE

THICKNESS

TANK

<0.3KPA

80L

COPPER

1.2 MM

MS

<0.3KPA

80

COPPER

1.2 MM

SS

304
STAINLESS

STEEL



HEAD OFFICE

REALLY AGRITECH PVT. LTD.
PRODUCT CATALOGUE - 2026

Really Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
Unit No 1004, 10th Floor Lodha Supremus District 2, Kolshet Road,

Thane West, Maharashtra, India - 400607

Really Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
Building No D/3, Unit No. 13 & 14, 15,16,Angel Compound,

Mumbai-Nashik Highway NH3, Village - Pimplas, Bhiwandi
Thane, Maharashtra, India - 421311

WAREHOUSE ADDRESSES

BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA

KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

Really Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
Khatoni No. 36, Khasra No. 675/1, Ishargarh / Babain, Kurukshetra

Haryana, India - 136131

HOWRAH, WEST BENGAL

Really Agritech Pvt. Ltd.
Daga Complex, JL No. 1, Begri Road, Kolorah More,

Dhulagori, Howrah, West Bengal - 711302

SCAN ME

www.reallyagritech.comFollow us on :

Contact us. Visit us.

+91 8788978080
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